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  DECORATOR COVER®

   Decorator Covers® Wallplates
  Duplex

Catalog #: 2500W

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

US PATENTS

Decorator Covers® improve the appearance of a room in seconds, creating a designer decorator look by covering old outlets instead of replacing them. 

No re-wire required
Completely covers old outdated outlets and switches 
Polycarbonate material resists wear and tear
Won't crack or distort during installation
Includes screw(s) in matching finish

6,977,342; 7,119,278; 6,511,343

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
White

CONFIGURATION
1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.078

PACKAGING
Polybag
50
50
Yes
7.80
18.00
3.75
5.00
3.90
8000.00
092326101776
30092326101777
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